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*Energy saving is based against a 28w 2D lamp

15W CCT LED Decorative 
Fittings.

Perfect for both domestic and commercial 
spaces, our 15W LED Decorative Fittings are used 
to illuminate areas such as offices, corridors, bathrooms and 
stairwells. 

The light fitting has a polycarbonate base and a high light 
output diffuser, which produces an even amount of light 
without any blackspot areas. Our high lumen output chips are 
kept from view for an LED light that’s both practical and 
stylish. 

The 15W Decorative Fittings are a direct 
replacement for the 28W 2D Light Fitting and are available as 
standard, microwave, emergency or emergency microwave 
for maximum efficiency and safety – enabling our customers 
to choose the ideal light fitting for their space, with our 
3000k, 4000k & 6000k colour temperatures.

Call today on 0151 420 6000 
email sales@signatureledlighting.co.uk

Specification Sheet

Energy Saving

46.42%

46.42%

46.42%

46.42%

N/A

Code

SLL15DF CCT

SLL15DF/MS/CCT

SLL15DF/EPE/CCT

SLL15DF/EP/MSE/CCT

SLL15DFCR

  Product  

  15w Standard CCT Fitting

  15w Microwave CCT Fitting

  15w Emergency CCT Fitting          

  15w Emergency Microwave CCT Fitting

  

  Product

  Lumens

  CRI

  Number of LED’s

  IP Rating

  IK Rating

  Voltage

  Power Factor

  Lamp Size

  Material

15w CCT Decorative 

1200lm

> 80

72

IP65

IK10

110-240V 50/60Hz

PF: >0.5

325 × 100mm

Polycarbonate

Specification

Chrome Ring




